

FY2024 HIGHLIGHTS

Financial Excellence

Consolidated

(₹ Crore)

Particulars	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Revenue from operations	2,933	3,295	6,520	5,947	6,497
EBIDTA	(860)	534	889	832	1,029
Interest	1,290	957	703	383	106
Depreciation	419	258	260	260	190
Net profit / (loss)	(2,692)	104	(177)	2,887	660
Equity share capital	1,064	1,702	1,843	2,454	2,722
Total equity	(10,983)	(3,343)	(3,526)	1,099	3,920
Gross PPE, CWIP, investment property, goodwill, intangible assets, and intangible assets under development	3,115	3,133	3,008	2,521	2,605
Net PPE, CWIP, investment property, goodwill, intangible assets, and intangible assets under development	1,337	1,142	945	790	819
Total assets	6,530	6,601	6,475	5,523	7,179
Basic earnings/ (loss) per share	(5.0)	0.1	(0.2)	2.6	0.5